
 

1/12/2022 

Bunyip 2 – Morning Route  
Drouin Secondary College  

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Stop Description Time 
1 Corner of Wattle Tree Rd & Hope St 7:55 
2 Corner of Wattle Tree Rd & Nash Rd 7:56 
3 Corner of Wattle Tree Rd & Greenhill Rd 7:57 
4 Corner of Doran Rd & Abeckett Rd 7:59 
5 28 Abeckett Rd 8:01 
6 IGA – Main St, Bunyip 8:02 
7 Longwarry Train Station 8:08 
 Drouin Secondary College 8:25 
  Marist Sion College 8:40 

Marist 
Sion 
College 

Drouin 
Secondary 
College 

Wattletree Rd 



 

 

Drouin Secondary College  

Bunyip 2 – Afternoon Route   

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stop Description Time 
  Marist Sion College 3:30 
 Drouin Secondary College 3:40 
1 Longwarry Train Station 3:50 
2 Corner of Wattle Tree Rd & Hope St 3:58 
3 Corner of Wattle Tree Rd & Nash Rd 3:59 
4 Corner of Wattle Tree Rd & Greenhill Rd 4:00 
5 Corner of Doran Rd & Abeckett Rd 4:02 
6 28 Abeckett Rd 4:04 
7 IGA – Main St, Bunyip 4:06 

Marist Sion 
College 

Drouin 
Secondary 
College 


